THE EASY CHOICE - 2021 CATALOGUE
vasteccoping.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
REUSABLE COPING FORMS ....................................................................................................................... 1
6” PATIO COPING & ACCESSORIES ........................................................................................................... 2
PATIO COPING COMPONENTS/CORNERS ................................................................................................. 2
6” PATIO COPING KITS ............................................................................................................................. 3
DOUBLE TRACK FLEX COPING & ACCESSORIES ......................................................................................... 4

Pre-bent-corners.
Available Blank or Pre-drilled.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
V
C
S
D
W
N
10
Type Profile Track Colour Notch Length/Radius
C=Coping S=Standard S=Single W=White N=Notched 8=  Straight
T=Top Mount
Track
L=Low Profile D=Double G=Grey U=UnNotched 10=  Straight
S=Side Mount
Track
P=PVC Patio
Coping Cover
L=
Low/Slim
Profile
B=Black  6C= Radius
Corner
H=Hook-A-
Track
K=Knife Edge N=None E=Beige  1C= Radius Corner
W=Wide
Flange
A=Aluminum
Patio Base
 M=Milled
Aluminum
 2C= Radius Corner
     Radius Corner
 E=Edge Lip    CC=Custom Corner
 R=Retrofit    R=Reverse Corner
 O=Onground    S=Step Kit LENGTH/RADIUS
NOTCH
COLOUR
TRACK
PROFILE
TYPE
Top Mount Track Lips
We now have multiple styles of Top Mount Tracks with and without a front edge
lip.  See pages 8-13 for current styles, and page 15 for retrofit options
VTSS Pages 8-9 VTES Page 9 VTSD Page 10 VTED Pages 10-11
VSTEP Page 17
Patented Reusable Coping-Forms
THE EASY CHOICE 2021
Description New Part# List Price
VSRNMH8 Vinyl Liner Pool Supports
8' Reusable Aluminum Form VSRNMH8 $108.70
Used on Straight Walls
VSRNMH3 3" Reusable Radius Alum. Form VSRNMH3 $6.10
Used on Radius Walls and corners
Reusable Vinyl Support Clip VAS RC $6.84
Spacer for Front Mount Coping VAS RS $1.88
VAS RC No Spacer required when used with top mount track (not shown)
Fiberglass pools Supports
VSRNM 8' Reusable Aluminum Form VSRNMS8 $131.46
Used on Straight Walls
3" Reusable Radius Alum. Form VSRNMS3 $7.40
Used on Radius Walls and corners
VAS FG Fiberglass Support Clip (200pc) VAS FG 200 $703.07
Single Use (2 clips per foot is recommended)
3/4" #12 Self Drilling Screw/200 VAS7512200 $45.07
Support Tape for 3" Radius Forms FORMTAPE $17.21
Capstone
VSRNMF18 Rubber forms
8' Capstone Rubber Form VSRNMF18 $310.94
8' Flat Face Rubber Form VSRNMF28 $310.94